
 

>>> January 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 6 

 New Year's Day  
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
   

 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 

11 
 

 

 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 

Communion Sunday 
 

Praise & Prayer 
(5:30pm) 

  
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Men’s Prayer 

Breakfast (6am at 
Denny’s) 

  

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

 M L King Day  
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Board Meeting 

(6:30pm)  
Wedding Shower 

for Sam & Hannah 
(10:30am) 

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Women’s Ministry 
Meeting (6:30pm)  

Sam & Hannah’s 
Wedding 

(10:00am) 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

   

   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm)    

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php


 

>>> February 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 3 

       

 

 
4 

 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 

Communion Sunday 
 

Praise & Prayer 
(5:30pm) 

  
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Men’s Prayer 

Breakfast (6am at 
Denny’s) 

  

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 

Souper Bowl 
Sunday   

Kids Valentine’s 
Party 

Board Meeting 
(6:30pm)   

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 

Alabaster Offering Presidents' Day  
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Women’s Ministry 
Meeting (6:30pm)  

FaithLift District 
Women’s 

Conference 
(Richardson) 

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

 
 

 

   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm)    

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php


 

>>> March 2024  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

1 2 

      
Women’s 

Conference at 
Martin’s Chapel 

 

 
3 

 
 
 

4 

 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 Communion Sunday 

 
Praise & Prayer 

(5:30pm) 

  
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm)   
HISD Spring Break 

begins 

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

   No Wed. Activities 
Men’s Prayer 

Breakfast (6am at 
Denny’s) 

 
HCN Spring 

Cleaning / Work 
Day 

 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

Youth trip to 
Winter Jam (Bossier 

City) 
  

Wednesday Night 
Connect (6pm) 

Board Meeting 
(6:30pm)   

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

Palm Sunday   
Holy Week Service 

(6:30pm) 
Women’s Ministry 
Meeting (6:30pm) Good Friday  

 
 

31       

Easter Sunday!       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php


 

>>> April 2024  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
 1 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 6 

   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
SNU Extravaganza 

(teens) 
SNU Extravaganza 

(teens) 
SNU Extravaganza 

(teens) 

 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 

Communion Sunday 
 

Praise & Prayer 
(5:30pm) 

  
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Men’s Prayer 

Breakfast (6am at 
Denny’s) 

  

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Board Meeting 

(6:30pm)   

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

HCN Annual 
Meeting (Vision 

Sunday) 
  

Wednesday Night 
Connect (6pm) 

Women’s Ministry 
Meeting (6:30pm)   

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

    

       

 



 

>>> May 2024  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 4 

   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
   

 

 
5 

 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 

Communion Sunday 
 

Praise & Prayer 
(5:30pm) 

  
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 

Ascension Day 
 

Men’s Prayer 
Breakfast (6am at 

Denny’s) 
  

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 

Ascension Sunday!   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Board Meeting 

(6:30pm)   

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 

Pentecost Sunday   
School’s Out 

Celebration at HCN 
Women’s Ministry 
Meeting (6:30pm) 

HISD Summer Break 
Begins 

 
Camp Meeting (at 

Scottsville) 

Camp Meeting (at 
Scottsville) 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

Camp Meeting (at 
Scottsville) 

Memorial Day 
Camp Meeting (at 

Scottsville) 
 

No Wednesday 
night activities    

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php


 

>>> June 2024  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 1 

       

 

 
2 

 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 Communion Sunday 

 
Praise & Prayer 

(5:30pm) 

      

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

    

Men’s Prayer 
Breakfast  

 

Vacation Bible School 
begins 

Vacation Bible 
School 

Vacation Bible 
School 

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 
District Teen Camp 

begins (17-21)   Board Meeting 
(6:30pm)   

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

    Women’s Ministry 
Meeting (6:30pm)   

 
 

30       

       

 



 

>>> July 2024  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
 1 

 
2 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 6 

   
No Wednesday 
night activities 

Independence Day   

 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 

Communion Sunday 
 

Praise & Prayer 
(5:30pm) 

   
Men’s Prayer 

Breakfast (6am at 
Denny’s) 

  

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

 
District Kids Camp 

begins (15-18)   Board Meeting 
(6:30pm)   

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 

    Women’s Ministry 
Meeting (6:30pm)   

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
 

31 
 

   

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php


 

>>> August 2024  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
    1 

 

2 3 

       

 

 
4 

 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 

Communion Sunday 
 

Praise & Prayer 
(5:30pm) 

   
Men’s Prayer 

Breakfast (6am at 
Denny’s) 

  

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 

   
Back to School 

Celebration 
(6pm) 

Board Meeting 
(6:30pm)   

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 

   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Women’s Ministry 
Meeting (6:30pm)   

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 

   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm)    

 



 

>>> September 
2024 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 

Communion Sunday 
 

Praise & Prayer 
(5:30pm) 

Labor Day  
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
   

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 

   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Men’s Prayer 

Breakfast (6am at 
Denny’s) 

  

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Board Meeting 

(6:30pm)   

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

Fall Kick-Off at HCN   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Women’s Ministry 
Meeting (6:30pm)   

 

 
29 30 

 

     

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php


 

>>> October 2024  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 5 

       

 

 
6 

 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 

Communion Sunday 
 

Praise & Prayer 
(5:30pm) 

  
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Men’s Prayer 

Breakfast (6am at 
Denny’s) 

  

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 

 Columbus Day  
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Board Meeting 

(6:30pm)   

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 

   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Women’s Ministry 
Meeting (6:30pm)   

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

  

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/columbus-day.php


 

>>> November 
2024 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
     1 2 

       

 

 
3 

 
 
 

4 

 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

Communion Sunday 
 

Praise & Prayer 
(5:30pm) 

  
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm)    

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

 Veterans Day  
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Men’s Prayer 

Breakfast (6am at 
Denny’s) 

  

 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Board Meeting 

(6:30pm)   

 

 
24 25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

   
No Wednesday 
night activities 

Thanksgiving Day   

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php


 

>>> December 2024  

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 7 

First Sunday of 
Advent 

  
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
   

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 

   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm) 
Men’s Prayer 

Breakfast (6am at 
Denny’s) 

  

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

   
Wednesday Night 

Connect (6pm)    

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

   Christmas    

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

    

       

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php

